Race Entries

Competitor

Competitor(s)

4 David Weston

5 Andrew McGee
8 Nick Day

43 Edward Weston
45 David Morrison
46 Stephen Collier
63 Stephen Watkins
68 Richard Bridge
99 Richard Wildman
Competitor(s)

16 Andrew Wolf

49 Kim Dear
Competitor(s)

3 Mark Witherspoon
14 Jon Simpson

21 Nick Rose

35 Edward Easton
42 Martyn Clews

47 John Tewson
Competitor(s)

1 Paul Campfield
7 Pippa Cow

15 James Fettiplace
19 lan Burgin

25 Tom Walker

33 John Bridge

57 Robin Lackford

Competitor(s)

7 William Payne
16 Jason Burgess
75 Andy Spencer
77 Robin Walker
92 Graham Ross
99 Doug Cole
Competitor(s)

3 Sam Kirkpatrick
5 Gianni Picone
17 Phil Tomlinson
19 Richard Marsh
24 Samuel Johnston
31 Jack Roberts
33 Patrick Booth
37 Mike Harris

46 Ryan Firth

49 Andy Firth

55 Tom Butler

63 Ollie Hood

64 Matthew Turnbull

Class:

Class:

Class:

Class:

Class:

Class:

A

c

D

E

A

Team Sponsor

Race No 1 MGCC Lackford Engineering MG Midget/Sprite Challenge - 24 Entries

Weston Racing
Driver

Driver

Weston Racing
Driver

Driver

Driver

Mamba Motorsport

Peter May Enginering/Weston Racing

AMW Services
Driver

Driver
Driver
Rose Racing
Driver
Driver
Driver

Driver
Driver
Driver
Driver
Driver
Mamba Motorsport
Driver

Race No 2 MG Nottingham MG Trophy - 29 Entries

4G Racing

Linkfresh Carrott Racing
4G Racing

Mulsanne Consultants Ltd
Write On Sign and Display

DC Motorsport/Chris Tullet
Exhausts/Finishline UK

Wheatsheaf Garage
Driver

Carrott Racing

C & R Racing

Driver

Forays Homes

4G Racing

NRH Motors
Derwent Roofing Ltd

S&C Autos/Derwent Roofing Ltd
Zenith Marketing + Radical International

Quinntech Racing
Matt Turnbull Racing

British Sportscar Weekend at Donington Park on 14 Jul 2018 at Donington Park

Vehicle

MG Midget
MG Midget
MG Midget
MG Midget
MG Midget
MG Midget
MG Midget
Austin Healey Sprite Mk |1
MG Midget

MG Midget
MG Midget

Austin Healey Sprite Mk |
MG Midget

MG Midget

Austin Healey Sprite
Austin Healey Sprite
Austin Healey Sprite Mk |

Austin Healey Sprite Mk |
MG Midget

MG Midget

Austin Healey Sprite Mk |
Austin Healey Sprite Mk |
Austin Healey Sprite
Austin Healey Sprite Mk |

MG ZR 190
MG ZR 190
MG ZR 190
MG ZR 190
MG ZR 190
MG ZR 190

MG ZR 170
MG ZR 170
MG ZR 170
MG ZR 170
MG ZR 170
MG ZR 170
MG ZR 170
MG ZR 170
MG ZR 170
MG ZR 170
MG ZR 170
MG ZR 170
MG ZR 170

MG Car Club

cC

1460
1420
1460
1480
1470
1460
1496
1408
1460

1275
1380

1380
1340
1380
1380
1380
1380

1380
1380
1380
1380
1380
1380
1380

1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800

1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
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Competitor

69 Paul Luti

79 Adam Jackson
88 James Cole

100 David Stubbs

117 Jake Fraser-Burns
Competitor(s)

21 David Heasman
36 John Gil

50 John Booth

80 Tylor Ballard

93 Joseph Dalgarno

Competitor(s)

15 Ronald Watt

16 James Walpole
18 Simon Tinkler
19 Luke Spencer
21 Paul Rayment
Competitor(s)

30 Benjamin Tovey
35 Stephen McKie
41 Babak Farsian
48 Howard Grundon
49 Mark Scott

Competitor(s)

61 Jonnie Wheeler
67 Andrew Young
70 Jordan Spencer
72 Stephen Wells
74 Jim Bryan

78 Paul Linfield

79 Oliver Wardle
Competitor(s)

86 Neil Fowler

90 Rob Spencer
91 lan Prior

93 Russell McCarthy
99 James Wheeler
Competitor(s)

59 Guy Samuels
65 Ben White

Competitor(s)
2 Philip Yates
78 lan Wright

Competitor(s)

6 Mike Peters

23 Maddy Maguire
44 Mark Bellamy
48 James Johnson
64 Julia Penfold
87 lan Whitt

Class:

Class:

Class:

Class:

Class:

Class:

Class:

Class:

AB

c

D

Race No 4 MGCC Cockshoot Cup - 21 Entries

A

Team Sponsor

Finishline UK Ltd
AMW Motorsport/Protier

DC Motorsport/Chris Tullet Exhausts/RK

Panelcraft
Bilton Service Station

Jake F-B Racing

www.thewholesaler.co.uk
4G Racing

4G Racing

College Motors

GB Foot Ltd

Race No 3 MGCC TN Racing BCV8 Championship - 24 Entries

Driver
Driver
Driver
Stenball Group
Driver

Driver
Driver
Master Auto Glass
Driver
Driver

1st Call Signs

Driver

Stenball Group

Ensigna Construction
Goya Developmnts/ RPP
Driver

Driver

Driver

Stenball Group
Driver

McCarthy Motorsport
1st Call Signs

Peter Lewis Racing
Driver

Hengist Street Garage
Driver

Driver
Driver
Driver
Driver
Driver
Driver

British Sportscar Weekend at Donington Park on 14 Jul 2018 at Donington Park

Vehicle

MG ZR 170
MG ZR 170
MG ZR 170

MG ZR 170
MG ZR 170

MG ZR 160
MG ZR 160
MG ZR 160
MG ZR 160
MG ZR 160

MGB FIA Roadster
MGB Roadster
MGB GT

MGB Roadster
MGB Roadster

MGB Roadster
MGB GT V8
MGB Roadster
MGB GT V8
MGB Roadster

MGB GT V8
MGC GT

MGB GT V8
MGB GT V8
MGB GT V8
MGB GT V8
MGB GT V8

MGB GT V8
MGB GT V8
MGB GT V8
MGB GT V8
MGB GT V8

MGB V8 Roadster
MGB V8 Roadster

MG Midget
MG Midget

MG Midget
MG ZR 160
MG ZR 170
MG ZR 170
MG ZR 170
MG Midget

cC

1800
1800
1800

1800
1800

1800
1800
1800
1800
1800

1840
1860
1840
1840
1840

1950
3500
1950
3500
1950

3900
2988
3900
3900
3900
3900
3900

3900
3900
3900
3900
3900

3900
3500

1330
1330

1500
1800
1800
1800
1800
1380
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British Sportscar Weekend at Donington Park on 14 Jul 2018 at Donington Park

Competitor

99 Aaron Jackson

130 Karl Green

140 Colin Stubbs

182 Helen Waddington
Competitor(s) Class:
4 Keith Egar

7 Ashley Woodward

10 Ray Collier

11 Michael Ashcroft

12 David Coulthard

14 Philip Standish

69 Peter Bramble

75 Simon Lowery
Competitor(s) Class:
19 Christopher Greenbank

c

F

Team Sponsor

Driver
Hazel Richards
Driver
Driver

Driver

GMax Software

Tread Ltd

INNTS.co.uk

Driver

Driver

Revolution Recruitment
SLR

AJC Mechanical Services

Race No 6 Equipe 3 Hour Classic Relay - 28 Teams

Competitor(s)

1A Rick Evans
1B Chris Keen
1C George Rolls

Competitor(s)

10A Brian White
10B Nick Mountford
10C Karl Wetherall
10D Jon Payne
Competitor(s)

11A Rob Cull

11B Mark Ashworth
11C Rod Begbie
Competitor(s)

15A Stephen Winter
15B Richard Lawson
15C Robert Williams
Competitor(s)

16A Nigel Brain

16B David Russell-Wilks
16C Andrew Williams
Competitor(s)

17A Stephen Bond
17B Cliff Gray

17C Piers Gormly
17D Keith Fell
Competitor(s)

18A Paul Kennelly
18B Babak Farsian
18C Simon Milner
Competitor(s)

19A Barry Dye

19B Noel Leonard
19C Norrie Nicoll
Competitor(s)

2A David Keers-Trafford
2B Ivan Hayward

Class:

Class:

Class:

Class:

Class:

Class:

Class:

Class:

Class:

Team 1

Team 10

Team 11

Team 15

Team 16

Team 17

Team 18

Team 19

Team 2

Driver
Driver
Driver

Driver
Driver
Driver
Driver

Driver
Driver
Driver

Driver
Driver
Driver

Driver
Driver
Driver

Driver
Driver
Driver
Driver

Driver
Driver
Driver

Driver
Driver
Driver

Driver
Driver

Vehicle

MG Midget
MG ZS

MG ZR 170
MG ZR 170

MG Midget
MG ZS 180
MG ZR 190
MG ZR 190
MGF Cup

MG TF LE500
MGB Roadster
MG ZS 180

MG TF 160

Marcos GT
Marcos GT
MGB Roadster

Triumph SLR
Triumph TR4
Triumph TR4
Triumph SLR

TVR Grantura Mk 11l
TVR Grantura Mk 11l
TVR Grantura Mk 11l

Porsche 911
MGB Roadster
Porsche 911

MGB Roadster
MGB Roadster
MGB Roadster

Lotus Elan
Lotus Elan
Lotus Elan
Lotus Elan

MGB Roadster
MGB Roadster
MGB Roadster

Lotus Elite
MGB Roadster
MGB Roadster

MGB Roadster

TVR Grantura Mk 11l

cC

1275
1800
1800
1800

1798
2500
1800
1800
1800
1800
1950
2500

1800

1800
1800
1840

2187
2188
2187
2187

1840
1840
1840

2000
1850
2000

1840
1850
1798

1558
1558
1558
1558

1840
1840
1840

1216
1850
1840

1845
1840
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Competitor

2C Graham Bates
Competitor(s) Class:
20A Martin Richardson

20B Andrew Bentley

20C Tom Smith

20D David Beresford
Competitor(s) Class:
21A David Wenman

21B Andrew Wenman

21C Neil Coker
Competitor(s) Class:
22A Richard Thorne

22B Roger Whiteside

22C Alan House
Competitor(s) Class:

23A David Eales
23B David Brown
23C Robert Johnson

23D Edward Barton Hilton

Competitor(s) Class:
24A Nick Vince

24B Will Vince

24C Gurinder Dhillon

24D Callum Fyfe
Competitor(s) Class:
25A Brian Hunter

25B Trish Hunter

25C Peter Aylett

25D Steven Farrall
Competitor(s) Class:
26A Jeff Marsden

26B James Marsden

26C Patrick Havers

26D Bill Kirkpatrick
Competitor(s) Class:
27A Stuart Morley

27B Clive Morley

27C Peter Bower

27D George Edney
Competitor(s) Class:
28A Mark Dunn

28B Will Linley

28C Bill Rawles

28D James Haxton
Competitor(s) Class:
29A Robert Rawe

29B Nick Matthews

29C Jack Chatham
Competitor(s) Class:
3A John Yea

3B Chris Ryan

3C Peter Samuels
Competitor(s) Class:

30A

Hugo Dyas-Catton

Team 20

Team 21

Team 22

Team 23

Team 24

Team 25

Team 26

Team 27

Team 28

Team 29

Team 3

Team 30

Team Sponsor

Driver

Driver
Driver
Driver
Driver

Driver
Driver
Driver

Driver
Driver
Driver

Driver
Driver
Driver
Driver

Driver
Driver
Driver
Driver

Driver
Driver
Driver
Driver

Driver
Driver
Driver
Driver

Driver
Driver
Driver
Driver

Driver
Driver
Driver
Driver

Driver
Driver
Driver

Driver
Driver
Driver

Driver

British Sportscar Weekend at Donington Park on 14 Jul 2018 at Donington Park

Vehicle

MGB Roadster

MGB Roadster
MGB Roadster
MGB Roadster
MGB Roadster

Morgan +4
Morgan +4
MGB Roadster

Morgan +4
Morgan 4/4 Competition
Morgan +4

MGB Roadster
MGB Roadster
MGB Roadster
MGB Roadster

MGB Roadster
MGB Roadster
MGB Roadster
MGB Roadster

Tornado Talsiman
Tornado Talisman
Diva GT
Diva GT

MGB Roadster
MGB Roadster
Alfa Romeo GT
MGB Roadster

MGB Roadster
MGB Roadster
Austin Healey 100
MGB Roadster

Austin Healey 3000 Mk IlI
Austin Healey 3000 Mk Il
Austin Healey 3000
Austin Healey 3000

Austin Healey 100/M
Austin Healey 100/4
Austin Healey 3000

MGB Roadster
Austin A40
MGB Roadster

Austin Healey Sprite Mkl

cC

1840

1840
1840
1840
1840

2138
2138
1840

1991
1499
1997

1840
1840
1840
1840

1840
1840
1840
1840

1360
1360
1300
1300

1854
1854
1600
1840

1840
1840
2660
1840

2912
2992
2998
2990

2660
2660
2996

1840
1293
1950

1293
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British Sportscar Weekend at Donington Park on 14 Jul 2018 at Donington Park

Competitor

30B

30C Darren Green

30D Paul Bason
Competitor(s) Class:
4A Bruce Chambers

4B Peter Barnard

4C Chris Woodgate
Competitor(s) Class:
5A Richard Hudson

5B Michael Boyle

5C Chris Pearson
Competitor(s) Class:
6A Tim Greenhill

6B Rob Cobden

6C Nicholas Morrison
Competitor(s) Class:
TA John Hutchison

7B Simon Smith

7C John Muirhead
Competitor(s) Class:
8A Nick Thompson

8B Steve Naish

8C Michael Lillywhite

8D Mandy Gunner
Competitor(s) Class:
9A Paul Mortimer

9B Jonathan Mortimer

9C Nick Brayshaw

9D John Pearson

Jonny Shears

Team 4

Team 5

Team 6

Team 7

Team 8

Team 9

Team Sponsor

Driver
Driver
Driver

Driver
Driver
Driver

Driver
Driver
Driver

Driver
Driver
Driver

Driver
Driver
Driver

Driver
Driver
Driver
Driver

Driver
Driver
Driver
Driver

Race No 8 MGCC Drayton Manor Park MG Metro Cup - 14 Entries

Competitor(s)

4
7

31
44
49
65
77
95
96
97
98
129
172
999

Race No 8 MGCC PBIS MG Cup - co sponsored by Minehead Motor Factors - 21 Entries

Competitor(s)

17
18
29
37
55
70

Tim Shooter

Tony Howe

Phil Goodwin
Mark Eales
Richard Garrard
Tom Burles
Shamak Glodek
Melanie Trevett
David Javes
Andrew Ashton
Jack Ashton
Timothy Davies
Jon Moore

Dan Balster

Dale Reet

Rod Oakenfull

Hannah Brian

Steve Tyler

Darren Harris

Dan Ludlow / Stuart Emmett

Class:

Class:

A

Heavenly Ices Skegness

Peter Burgess Automotive Performance
Engineering
Driver

E and E Services MK Ltd/Car Spares MK
HICKFORD CONSTRUCTION
Driver

Team Purple Helmets/JA&D

C J INTERIORS

Driver

Ashtons/Team Purple Helmets
Ashtons/Team Purple Helmets
Bar Lane Motors

JME Controls Ltd

Dans Autos

Driver

Driver

Driver

British Legends .co.uk
Minehead Motor Factors LTD
Driver

Vehicle

Austin Healey Sprite Mkl
Lotus Elite
Lotus Elite

Elva Courier Mk IV
Elva Courier Mk.1
Elva Courier

Austin Healey 3000
MGB Roadster
Mini Cooper

MGB Roadster
Elva Courier
MGB Roadster

Lotus Elan GTS
Lotus Elan GTS
Lotus Elan GTS

Lotus Elan
Lotus Elan
MGB Roadster
MGB Roadster

Austin Healey 100M
Austin Healey 100

Austin Healey 100M
Austin Healey 3000

MG Metro Turbo
MG Metro Turbo

Rover Metro
Rover Metro
Rover Metro
Rover Metro Gti
Rover 100 Gti
MG Metro Turbo
MG Metro Turbo
Rover Metro Gti
Rover Metro Gti
Rover Metro Gti
Rover Metro Gti
Rover Metro

MG ZR 160
MGB GT

Rover Metro GTi
MG ZR 160

MG ZR 160

MG ZR 160

cC

1293
1216
1216

1840
1840
1840

2984
1840
1293

1840
1498
1840

1558
1558
1558

1558
1558
1840
1840

2660
2660
2660
3000

1293
1293

1400
1400
1400
1400
1400
1293
1293
1396
1396
1396
1400
1400

1800
1860
1400
1800
1800
1800
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British Sportscar Weekend at Donington Park on 14 Jul 2018 at Donington Park

Competitor
Competitor(s)

5 David Thompson
36 Nick Arden

38 James Darby

74 lan Boulton

94 Shaun Holmes
99 lain Dowler
Competitor(s)

3 Kayleigh Twigger
13 Peter Burchill

16 Matthew Simpson
20 Richard Buckley
28 Mike Williams

52 Dave Nixon

72 Craig Bayston

Competitor(s)
42 Jonathan Harker
100 Chris Hughes

Class:

Class:

Class:

C

Team Sponsor

Driver

Driver

Driver

Absolute freight services
Holmes Racing

NRH Motors

Redhill Garage Ltd
Driver

Driver

RK Panelcraft
MGW Racing
Driver

Roy Bacer Developments

Driver
Driver

Race No 9 The Peter Morgan Memorial Race - 27 Entries

Competitor(s) Class:
10 Philip Goddard

98 Jeremy Knight
Competitor(s) Class:
25 Tim Ayres

35 Chris Springall

54 Philip St. Clair Tisdall

55 Simon Sherry

78 Stephen Lockett
Competitor(s) Class:
16 Brett Syndercombe

17 Jack Bellinger

22 James Sumner

51 Paul Bryan
Competitor(s) Class:
50 Michele Bailey / Chris Bailey
65 Malcolm Dearnley

70 Alan House

122 lan Sumner
Competitor(s) Class:
61 Simon Baines

66 Andrew Thompson

67 Dominic House
Competitor(s) Class:
28 Sharlie Goddard
Competitor(s) Class:
26 Greg Parnell

46 Phill Thomas

47 Peter Rafter
Competitor(s) Class:
42 Peter Cole

45 Tim Parsons

Il Kelvin Laidlaw

A

Driver

Revival Motorsport

New Elms Classics
Driver
Driver
Driver
Driver

Brands Hatch Morgan
Driver
Driver
Driver

Driver
Driver
Richard Thorne Classic Cars
Driver

Driver
SiFab
Richard Thorne Classic Cars

Driver

FourSix Racing
Selective Supplies
Driver

Driver
Driver
Driver

Vehicle

MG ZR 170
MG ZR170
MGB GT

MG ZR 170
MG ZR 170
MG ZR 170

Rover 220 Tomcat

MG ZS 180

Rover 220 Tomcat Turbo
Rover 220 Turbo

Rover Metro

Rover 220 Tomcat Turbo
MG ZS 180

MG TF LE500
Rover 100

Morgan +8
Morgan +8

Morgan +8
Morgan +8
Morgan +8
Morgan +8
Morgan +8

Morgan 4/4
Morgan +8
Morgan 4/4
Morgan 4/4

Morgan +4
Morgan 4/4
Morgan +4
Morgan +4

Morgan Roadster
Morgan ARV6
Morgan Roadster

Morgan +8

Morgan Aero 8 GTN
Morgan +4 BabyDoll
Morgan +8

Morgan Roadster
Morgan 4/4 SuperSport
Morgan Roadster

cC

1800
1800
1948
1800
1800
1800

2000
2500
2000
2000
1800
1998
2500

1800
1600

4600
4600

3999
3900
3900
3900
3900

2000
3528
1800
1988

1998
1820
1997
2188

3700
3700
2996

3990

4600
1999
3900

2967
2000
2967
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British Sportscar Weekend at Donington Park on 14 Jul 2018 at Donington Park

Competitor
Competitor(s) Class: S
21 Craig Hamilton-Smith

69

Race No 11 Equipe Classic Racing 30 minute Sprint Race - 34 Entries

Tony Hirst

Competitor(s) Class: 3
2 Rod Begbie

5 John Yea

8 David Keers-Trafford

10 David Eales

11 Richard Lawson

12 Paul Eales

22 Tom Smith

33 Paul Kennelly

35 Tim Greenhill

40 Barry Dye

49 Simon Milner

53 Kathy Sherry

63 Graham Bates

64 Martin Richardson

69 Rob Cull

73 Michael Lillywhite

78 David Russell-Wilks

79 Andrew Williams

87 Mark Ashworth

94 Andrew Bentley

103 Mark Prutton

123 Norrie Nicoll

159 Henry Rice

301 William Batchelor
Competitor(s) Class: 4
27 Mark Hoble

54 Stephen Bolderson

102 Stephen Winter

139 Karl Wetherall

144 David Griffiths

Competitor(s) Class: 5
41 Nick Brayshaw

57 Peter Bower

124 Jim Campbell

Competitor(s) Class: 6
18 Will Linley

77 John Pearson

Race No 12 MGCC Iconic 50s - 13 Entries

Competitor(s) Class: A
41 Brian Arculus

Competitor(s) Class: B
2 Peter Edney

17 Alex Quattlebaum

98 Jonathan Harmer

119 Nick Ashman

Competitor(s) Class: C
42 Robert Innes-Ker

43 David Godwin

Team Sponsor

Aero Racing
Aero Racing

Driver
Driver
Driver
Oselli Ltd
Driver
Driver
Driver
Driver
Driver
Driver
Naivette Services Ltd
Driver
Driver
Driver
Driver
Driver
Driver
Driver
Driver
Driver
Driver
Driver
Driver
Driver

Driver
Driver
JAZ Motorsport
Driver
Driver

Driver
Driver
Driver

Driver
Driver

Driver

Driver
Driver
Driver
Driver

Driver
Driver

Vehicle

Morgan +4 Club Sport
Morgan +4 Club Sport

TVR Grantura Mk Ill
MGB Roadster
MGB Roadster
MGB Roadster
MGB Roadster
MGB Roadster
MGB Roadster
MGB Roadster
MGB Roadster
Lotus Elite

MGB Roadster
MGB Roadster
MGB Roadster
MGB Roadster
TVR Grantura Mk Ill
MGB Roadster
MGB Roadster
MGB Roadster
TVR Grantura Mk Ill
MGB Roadster
MGB Roadster
MGB Roadster
MGB Roadster
MGB Roadster

Morgan +4

Triumph TR4
Porsche 911
Triumph TR4
Triumph TR4

Austin Healey 100M
Austin Healey 100
Austin Healey 100/4

Austin Healey 3000 Mk II
Austin Healey 3000

Lotus Mk IX

MG TB

MG LECo 2
MG TF Sports
MG TC

MGA Roadster
MGA Roadster

cC

1999
1999

1840
1840
1845
1840
1850
1840
1840
1840
1840
1216
1840
1840
1840
1840
1840
1840
1850
1798
1840
1840
1840
1840
1854
1840

2188
2138
2000
2187
2188

2660
2660
2660

2992
3000

1098

1350
1498
1466
1500

1850
1650
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British Sportscar Weekend at Donington Park on 14 Jul 2018 at Donington Park

Competitor

59 Martin Stowe
69 Richard Line
142 Graham Coles
Competitor(s)

14 Neil Cawthorn
22 David Jenkins
24 Bob Lines

Class:

D

Team Sponsor

Driver
Driver
Driver

Driver
Driver
Driver

Race No 13 MGCC Triple-M Register Challenge Race - 24 Entries

Competitor(s)

1

Hamish McNinch

2 Andrew Morland
20 Oliver Sharp
Competitor(s)

3 Andy King

4 Fred Boothby

5 Nigel Stroud

6 Simon Jackson
7 Mark Dolton

8 Chris Edmondson
9 Duncan Potter
14 Adrian Moore
16 Mark Reece

29 Barry Foster

Competitor(s)

17 Teifion Salisbury
18 John Gillett

19 Roger Tushingham
21 Chris Smith
Competitor(s)

22 Harry Painter

23 Mike Painter

24 George Parkinson
25 Oliver Richardson
Competitor(s)

26 Tony Seber

27 John Seber

28 Malcolm Hills

Class:

Class:

Class:

Class:

Class:

A

c

D

E

Driver
Driver
Driver

Driver
Driver
Driver
Driver
Driver
Driver
Driver
Finishing Touch Bodyshop
Driver

Michael Bystrom

Driver
Driver
Driver
Driver

Driver
Driver
Driver
Driver

Driver
Driver
Driver

Vehicle

MGA Roadster
MGA Roadster
MGA Coupe

MGA Roadster
Austin Healey Sprite Mk |
MGA Twin Cam

MG PA 2 Seat Sports
MG L1 Tourer
MG N Type Magnette

MG PB Cream Cracker
MG J2

MG J2

MG PB

MG PB

MG D Type

MG Montlhery Midget
MG Montlhery Midget
MG J2

MG Q-Type

MG K3
MG K3
MG N Type Magnette
MG NB

MG PA

MG Kayne Special
Austin AD Tourer
MG C Type

Wolseley Hornet Special
Wolsey Hornet
MG K1 Monoposto

cC

1760
1650
1840

1860
1380
1900

934
1087
1271

939
850
847
939
939
847
746
747
750
747

1087
1350
1500
1400

850
850
780
825

1630
1604
1500
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